Duo 13-15 ans ?

Equipe 13-15ans ¥

W

Club Figures Routine Rang Club Figures Routine Rang
MONTREAL SYNCHRO 72,7949 72,0017 72,4433 1 MONTREAL SYNCHRO 70,7364 72,0500 71,3932 1
ANDREA ESCOBAR KELLY-ANNE ALIE
LILY BERNIER LILY BERNIER
MONTREAL SYNCHRO 72,7949 T,4667 72,1308 2 CHARLIE BREAULT
CHARLIE BREAULT LORI LABELLE
EMILY MCMAHON ANDREA ESCOBAR
QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 72,3942 67,4167 69,9054 3 JEANNE BUONASSERA
EMMA DROLET EMILY MCMAHON
NOEMIE JOBIN LEA LABELLE
QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 70,2532 68,2000 69,2266 4 QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 69,5024 70,3750 69,9387 2
AUDREY POLIQUIN LAURE GASSER
ROSEMARIE BUJOLD MAOLI BACCAM
NEPTUNE NATATION ARTISTIQUE 73269 64,7667 68,0468 5 EMMA DROLET
CLARA CREVIER NOEMIE JOBIN
CORALIE ROY HELOISE MARQUES DA COSTA
DOLLARD SYNCHRO 68,4391 67,1833 67,8112 6 ROSEMARIE BUJOLD
ANNA LALANDE FLORIANE CAREAU
CASSANDRA LEFEBVRE ELIANE LAVOIE
QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 70,2692 65,0667 67,6679 7 AUDREY POLIQUIN
FLORIANE CAREAU CLARA BROUSSEAU
MAOLI BACCAM PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO 63,1498 65,3667 64,2583 3
MONTREAL SYNCHRO 66,9583 67,8750 67,4167 8 ESTHER PERREAULT
KELLY-ANNE ALIE MARIE-MAXIM GRENIER
LORI LABELLE SYRENA D'AMOURS
PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO 64,1026 65,7333 64,9179 9 SOFIYA FROLOVA
ANAIS MEUNIER FORGET ANAIS MEUNIER FORGET
SYRENA D'AMOURS EMMANUELLE PARADIS-TREMBLAY
QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 65,0929 63,9333 64,5131 10 ARIANE LACROIX
HELOISE MARQUES DA COSTA THEADORA DUCASSE
LAURE GASSER DOLLARD SYNCHRO 60,3269 64,4167 62,3718 4
LARA GUBERT-PAGE
SASHA BABINEAU WONG
CASSANDRA LEFEBVRE
ODESSA SAPPIER
ANNA LALANDE
ELAISA LEGARE
EMMA DAVIES
ELLA KOSZEGI

Solo 13-15 ans

Nom
CHARLIE BREAULT
LEA LABELLE
LILY BERNIER
EMMA DROLET
CASSANDRA LEFEBVRE
FLORIANE CAREAU
CLARA CREVIER
JESSIANNE QUEENTON
ROSEMARIE BUJOLD
EMMANUELLE PARADIS-TREMBLAY
SOFIYA FROLOVA
ODESSA SAPPIER
CLARA BROUSSEAU

Club
MONTREAL SYNCHRO
MONTREAL SYNCHRO
MONTREAL SYNCHRO
QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO
DOLLARD SYNCHRO
QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO
NEPTUNE NATATION ARTISTIQUE
CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L EST DE MONTREAL
QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO
PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO
PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO
DOLLARD SYNCHRO
QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO

Figure
75,1859
74,6603
717949
73,9423
74038
72,8590
78718
68,2115
69,2500
67,7244
66,5897
61,0385
66,0128

Routine
73,0333
69,7750
72,4333
69,3583
70,0000
66,1667
65,0833
68,5750
66,1500
66,6250
67,4500
63,4417
0,0000

Championnat
74,1096
72,2176

7204
71,6503
70,7018
69,5128
68,4776
68,3933
67,7000
67,1747
67,0199
62,2401
33,0064



